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dence intervals that were estimated with the use of bootstrapping with a esarnpllng frequency of 2000 times. cer were abserved in girls younger than 18 years of age.

H# : Jayao Lei, Aexander Ploner; et al. N End JMed 2020, 383; 14: 1340-1348.
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R 161 0.6% § 3.7% 5.0% 7.5% 24.2% 33.5% 9.9% § - 15.5%
EIR3EHEY 167 0.6% 1.8%| 4.8% 4.8% 4.8% 13.8% 23.4% 21.0% 5.4%] E 19.8%
[AA] 20044 EEFEN 132 0.8% 1.5% 3.0% 1.5% 6.1% 9.1% 4.5% 15.2% 28.0% 17.4% 12.9%
2003FEEFN 112 § 0.9% 1 2.7% 0.9% 3 8.9% 2.7% 12.5% 55.4% 16.1%
20025 E&EFN 108 1.9% 0.9% 0.9% 3.7% 0.9% 2.8% 1.9% 2.8%) 3.7% 64.8% 15.7%
2001 &L 117 0.9% - 4.3% 3.4% 3.4% 3.4% 2.6% 4.3% 1.7% 63.2% 12.8%
200054 135 1.5% 2.2% 5.2% 8.1% 8.1% 3.7% 3.0% § 3.0% 38.5% 26.7%
1999 EEFEN 232 0.9% 3.9% 7.8% 14.2% 7.8% 3.4% 3.0% 0.4% 1.7% 8.6% 48.3%
19985 EEEN 235 1.3% 3.0% 10.6% 9.8% 12.8% 4.3% 1.7% 0.9% 0.9% 4.7% 50.2%
10974 EEFEN 241 2.9% 2.5% 6.6% 7.9% 13.7% 5.4% 3.3% 1.2% 2.5% 2.9% 51.0%
& 45 4.4% 22.2% 57.8%) 2.2% - - - - B B 13.3%
3 76 2.6% 6.6% 52.6% 32.9% q 4 k| E f g 5.3%
R OREE 130 1.5% 6.2% 17.7% 43.8% 20.8% 0.8% 1.5% - § - 7.7%
[R:EE] PR BEDRES 176 1.7%) 2.8% 10.8% 18.2% 44.3% 17.0% 1.1% B B B 4.0%
BRIFELDORES 165 0.6% - 4.2% 8.5% 20.0% 39.4% 18.2%) E § 0.6% 8.5%
B R 163 - 0.6% 1.2%) 4.9% 8.6% 38.0% 33.1% 9.2% 1.2% - 3.1%
ERGERLORE 171 - - 2.9% 3.5% 4.7% 21.1% 28.1% 24.0% 6.4% 1.2% 8.2%
3124 12% 30%  113%  117%  123%  131% 99% 26% 30% _ 103% T0.64
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Q551 [KRA] BRESHPVIOF > 2B URBRE LT, HBTEEDTDEINTHEEZILE,
Q5S2 [RiEE] HREN. BRIEGIRCHPYVIUF > 2l RBHE LT, HTREDEDEINTHEXLZE,

6o |56.837 55,558 (RA] INEGEE~1007ERETN W RES] INPeEE~BRIEEAY
20% : - 5.5
20% I 60 15:614.6 96172 75172 67134 70113 47,7 3546 4110 1160 1938 2328 0711
0% o - . _— — ,
2I @ I . I RI BEI| er WE| 0K | DEN +FE| 0% | b, ¥ | ER
\ \ c2 B, EB T Z 2152 wa 2\ 95k| k| BAL 60| 2% [,Z20 | 28 ek | zn
SE+10ptLE - 2f+5ptLE B | 2L p2” BEL|7,7 |80 [EFD [#E.| E3| @AZFE0 Az FFM NEE B0 | HF
24A—-10ptA T 25— 5pt T o0 S 528 Sa2 'C$7 20 (B CAljEs < 7._3'9 S SED 7._1%5;3 n=® @L\% 55 2 <
(n=301) ST By nZh EEZ =A% | ST BRINZ FANSE (5B <p oMol pax ey NE 5LD5
R wasencsnn 0% |k Rxm BEZRAS 08 LSRR EROMERCELT PRERLR B | o7
nE [n® Be_5cz 2 B |nE pyE | <ok B3 | BFPE LR 20 PzL cE | Bm | £y
n 5% |5 i (- B 52 5| LWF- D5 | B #n T | @I & Z_| niE |
TFEAT TR0 ~ 100/ AR ST 2108 36.9% 35.4% 34.0% 23.1% 20.4% 14.5% 11.6% 156% 0.6% 7.5% 6.7% 7.0% 4.7% 3. 1%
RS I EIRAEIEY 926 657% 56.8% 14.8% 30.9% 26.6% 20.1% 25.5% 14.6% 17.0% 17.2% 13.4% 11.3%  1.7% 4.
pE573 T 34.1% 31./% 31.7% 24.4% 17.1% 29.3% 17.1% 10.5% 17.1% 9.8% 12.2% 12.20 2.4% 0.8% 4.9% O0.8% 7.3%  4.9%
i 71747.9% 42.3% 26.8% 31.0%32.4% 12.7% 18.3% 9.9% 9.9% 9.9% 12.7% 8.5% 1.4% 8.5% 1 1A% 2.8% 2.8% 1.4%
2% 115 58.3% 45.2% 30.4% 22.6% 18.3% 17.4%| 19.1% 13.0% 16.5% 7.8% 13.9% 10.4% 2.6% 1.7% 14z 1.7%  3.5%
PER3E 157 58.0% 46.5% 23.6% 22.3% 15.9% 22.3% 21.0% 20.4% 8.9% 10.8% 9.6% 10.2% 3.8% 1.9% 1.3% 3.8% 1.3% 0.6% 1.9%
ER1FHEY 174 60.3% 51.1%| 28.2% 29.3% 24.7%| 19.0% 18.4% 19.0%| 14.9% 11.5% 14.9% 10.3% 1.7%| 3.4% 0.6% 5.2% 2.3% 1.1% 0.6%
BIR2EMY 161 34.8% 39.8%| 45.3% 25.5% 20.5% 14.3% 14.3% 17.4% 9.3% 9.9% 6.2% 6.8% 7.5% 3.1% 3.7% 1 25% 3.7%
BIGEAY 167 27.5% 42.5% 43.7% 16.8% 20.4% 16.8% 13.2% 21.6% 9.0% 9.0% 4.8% 6.6% 3.0% 4.8% 6.0% 1 24% 1.8% 1.2%
(A 2004fEEEFN 132 37.9% 40.2% 31.8% 22.0% 21.2% 18.9% O0.8% 16.7% 9.8% 10.6% 5.3% 9.1% 5.3% 4.5%  2.3% 1 30% 08% 0.8%
2003FEEFN 112 36.6% 34.8% 28.6% 21.4% 20.5% 19.6%| 10.7% 12.5% 18.8% 10.7% 5.4% 7.1% 8.0% 6.3% 2.7% 1 09% 0.9%
20024FREEEN 108 45.4% 29.6% 38.0% 22.2% 24.1% 19.4% 9.3% 11.1% 9.3% 10.2% 6.5% 10.2% 4.6% 6.5% 4.6% 4 19%  3.7%
20014EEEEN 117 36.8% 35.0% 27.4% 29.9% 17.9% 12.0% 3.4% 13.7% 11.1% 4.3% 7.7% 6.0% 5.1% 1.7% 0.9% 1 09% 2.6% 1.7%
2000FE4FN 135 37.0%| 32.6%| 28.9% 19.3% 20.7%| 14.1% 10.4% 12.6%| 10.4% 11.1% 6.7% 5.9% 5.2% 2.2% 3.7% 4 4.4% 2.2% 0.7%
1990 AN 232 28.0% 22.4% 36.6% 24.1% 21.6% 12.1% 8.2% 17.2% 5.6% 3.4% 3.4% 4.7% 6.9% 3.9% 6.5% 1 09% 2.6% 1.3%
1998FEEEN 235 20.9% 23.0% 37.4% 20.4% 15.3% 4.3% 4.3% 11.1% 3.0% 2.1% 1.3% 3.4% 5.5% 1.3% 7.7% 1 09% 2.6%
19975 E4EFEN 241 21.6% 29.0% 36.9% 21.6%| 20.7% 7.9% 8.3% 14.9% 7.5% 2.5% 3.7% 4.1% 4.1% 2.1% 7.9% - 0.8% 2.5% 0.4%
INERGEDRES 45 53.3% 46.7% 15.6%| 28.9% 33.3% 13.3% 26.7% 13.3%| 24.4% 8.9% 11.1% 13.3% 2.2% 8.9% 2.2% 6.7% 6.7% 6.7% 2.2%
PERIEDEESE 76 61.8% 61.8% 9.2% 34.2% 42.1% 23.7%| 32.9% 10.5% 14.5% 19.7% 15.8% 14.5% 1.3% 9.2% 1 13%  2.6% 5.3%
e PEREDEESE 130 66.9% 59.2% 16.2% 27.7% 23.1% 23.8% 29.2% 11.5% 19.2% 13.1% 19.2% 13.1% 3.1% 54% 1.5% 3.8% 3.8% 0.8%
%]u PERIFDIRES 176/ 71.0% 56.3%| 14.8% 27.8% 19.9% 14.2% 25.6%| 15.9% 19.3% 17.0%| 10.2% 11.9% 1.7% 4.5% 0.6% 7.4% 5.1% 3.4% 1.1%
BB LR 165 65.5% 58.8% 13.9% 28.5% 27.3% 23.6% 20.0% 15.2% 17.0% 14.5% 20.6% 9.1% 1.8% 2.4% 0.6% 5.5% 3.0% 3.6% 1.2%
BR2FREORES 163 68.7%| 53.4%| 14.1% 33.7% 30.1%| 22.1% 25.8% 12.3%| 11.7% 20.9% 7.4% 9.2% 1.8% 3.1% 1.8% 7.4% 3.1% 2.5% 1.2%

171 61.4% 57.3% 17.5% 35.1% 23.4% 18.1% 24.0%| 19.3% 18.1% 20.5% 10.5% 11.7% _0.6% _4.7% _0.6% _7.6%_ _3.5% _1.2% _1.8%

ES 3124 45.5% 41.7%| 28.3%| 25.4%| 22.2% 16.1% 15.7%| 15.3%| 11.9% 10.3% _8.7%| 8.3% 3.8% 3.8% 3.2% 2.6% 2.4% 2.4% 0.8%
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[RiEE] NFROEVBRIFEY 45.0% 41.3% 15.6% 7.2% 5.0% 2.0% 4 2.2% 1.3% 2.7% 2.1% 0.9% 0.4% 0.5% 7.0%
- NFTR O 0% 25.6% 19.9% 6. 9.1% .19 T 2.20% 3.5% 2.5% 0.3% 0.6% ERE
DRI 303 30.7%| 29.0%| 23.8% 8.9% 6.6% 8.3% 2.3% 2.3% 2.6% 0.3% 0.7% 1.4% 6.3%
PEROE 269 39.4% 31.2% 21.2% 10.4% 7.4% 7.4% 10.8% . . . . . 3.0% 2.2% 3.0% 1.1% 1.1% 1 5.9%
R 32.5% 29.2% 22.1% 10.8% 9.2% 3.8% 0.8% 2.9% 0.8% 1.7% 0.8% 1.3% 7.5%
3 34.7% 33.8% 20.4% 12.9% 10.2% 8.9% 2.7% 2.7% 2.2% 0.9% 1.8% 4 71%
28.5%| 19.0% 10.0% 22.0%| 12.5% 10.0% 3.5% 2.5% 2.0% 2.0% 1.0% 4 10.5%
ok 27.0% 19.1% 15.7% 12.3% 13.2% 8.8% 1.5% 1.0% 1.5% 0.5% 1.0% 1.2% 12.3%
X 29.7% 27.8% 12.7% 20.8% 11.8% 14.6% 5. . 3.8% 0.9% 5.2% 4 1.9% 0.8% 6.1%
32.7% 17.5% 14.8% 21.5% 10.8% 11.7% 6.3% X 3.1% 1.3% 0.9% 1.8% 1.3% 1 7.6%
29.4%| 13.8% 12.4% 17.0%| 11.0% 11.9% 2.8% 2.3% 1.4% 0.5% 3.2% 1 6.9%
31.5% 23.0% 13.1% 18.0% 6.3% 9.9% 3.2% 0.9% 2.7% 1.4% 1.4% 1.7% 9.9%
26.9% 19.7% 11.5% 20.1%| 10.7% 9.0% 47% 21% 1.7% 2.1% 2.1% 4 8.1%
16:3% 15.7% 8.7%| 19.2% 2.9% 9.9% 1.2% 2.3% 0.6% 2.9% 2.3% 1.3% 8.7%
25.5% 16.4% 10.3% 14.5% 2.4% 12.1% 6.1% 1.8% 3.0% 2.4% 4 4 6.1%
24.6% 12.8% 6.7% 10.1%| 4.5% 10.6% 10.1%| 8. . . . . 3.9% 0.6% 1.1% 0.6% 1.7% 1 6.7%
TN 46.5%] 33.5% 12.7% 6.2% 1.5% 1.2% 3.1%] 0.8% 2.7% 1.2% 0.4% Bl 1 7.7%
i 47.7% 40.7% 18.3% 6.6% 5.4% 2.5% 5.0% 2.9% 5.0% 1.7% 0.4% 0.4% 4 5.4%
U ¥ 40.9% 47.6% 17.3% 7.7% 5.8% 1.0% 4.8%) 1.0% 1.9% 3.4% 1.0% 0.5% 1 5.3%
Pl RS 46.0% 43.4% 16.9% 7.9% 5.8% 2.1% 5.8% 0.5% 2.1% 3.2% 0.5% 1.6% 0.6% 4.8%
BIRIE 47.6% 43.3% 12.4% 6.7% 57% 1.4% 4.3% 2.9% 1.9% 2.4% 1.4% - 4 10.5%
B2 40.4% 41.3% 18.3% 8.7% 6.3% 3.4% 4.8% 0.5% 2.4% 1.9% 1.9% 0.5% 0.6% 7.2%
ftitkLs 45.3% S 2.1% 1.6% 1.1% 1 1.8% 7.9%
4889 _34.5% 28.6% 15.6% 12.3% 2.40@_3'ﬂ_§'_2.2°/ 2.1%_ 1.1% 1.10@_H.7°/ 7.6%
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(n=30BLE) HhARH. REELHTEEH FAKDEBASE (B FARDRBRSE G g s o DN ORRISEGEIER | ORISECEYYF | BTEFsemsn
n RN | AR |
RN IFRG6E~100/ A B LS 6000 - 13.5%) _— 5.5% 7.4% 10.7% 7.9% 68.3%
[REH] N\FROE~ER3EIHY 2800 19.4% 7.7%| 5.5%)| 14.6% 6.5% 61.294
o _J’RA 5573 200 15.0% 6.0%) 2.5% 10.0% 2.5% 75.3%
PR 400 17.3% 5.8% 3.0% 11.5% 7.0% 68.5%
AR 400 20.5% 7.5% 3.5% 13.8% 4.8% 64.3%
PAR3E 400 18.8% 9.0% 3.5% 17.3% 7.0% 59.5%
B LEAY 400 23.3% 7.8% 4.3%) 13.0% 7.0% 60.5%
BR2EAY 400 16.8% 5.8% 5.8% 13.5% 7.0% 65.3%
BR3EAEY 400 15.5% 6.8% 5.3% 12.8% 4.5% 65.8%
EIN! 2004 E 4N 400 15.5% 6.3% 7.5% 9.8% 9.5% 65.8%
20036 E4EFN 400 6.3% 3.5% 10.0% 10.8% 8.8% 72.8%
20026 E 4N 400 7.3% 2.0% 8.8%) 10.8% 12.3% 69.3%
20016 E4EFN 400 7.8% 4.8% 14.8% 9.5% 13.0% 66.0%
20004 E £ %N 400 12.3% 5.5% 12.5% 8.8% 10.8% 68.3%
19994 £ EN 400 11.0%, 5.3% 9.3%) 5.8% 7.3% 73.3%
1998 EEFN 400 8.5%) 3.3% 7.3% 5.8% 5.8% 77.5%
19974 EEN 400 6.3% 4.0% 12.5% 7.3% 9.8% 72.0%
400 14.5% 4.5%] 1.5% 9.5%) 4.3% 75.8%
400 14.5% 6.0%) 2.3% 17.5% 5.5% 63.0%
400 24.3% 9.0% 3.5% 17.3% 7.8% 54.8%
(1REE] 400 28.0% 7.5% 5.0% 17.8% 8.0% 54.8%
400 22.3% 10.0% 6.0%) 15.5% 5.3% 57.0%
400 18.0%, 10.8% 9.5%) 13.0% 8.0% 59.8%
400 14.0% 6.0% 10.5% 11.8% 6.8% 63.3%
£300 15.3% 6.2% 6.8% T1.0% 7.5% 66.0%
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24— 10ptU T 2A-5ptUF NG C AR A I G I R RO = N - S O N p 3 PEN-E s |y 'g. T |z
e EEE R R R AR AR R AR P ANEIE 2
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| 4 INFREF~1997FZEZN 6000 50.6%]| 35.9%) 0. 18.2%) %ol 52.5"% 20.7%|20.6% 11.5% 15.7% 7.7%] 5.9?/0 7.7% 7.4E°/: 7% 2. 1.9% R 0.2%)
[{REEE] /I\FAROE~SARIFEIHE 2800 68.0%)| 52.4%) 16.3%) 26.4% 28.3% 11.4% 7.8% 11.3% 9.6% 20.3% 4.9% 16.2% 18.5% 9.6% 9.8% R 2.0%| 2.5%| 2.3% 0.9% 0.4%
TSTRGR 400 49.8% 20.0% 34.3% 14.3% 24.5% 35.006 6.006 11.0% 23.5% 12.0% 15.0% B.8% 6.8% B.5% 5.3% 33% 73% 2.3% L1.5% 0.5% 0.3%
PFRIE 40047.8% 35.3% 33.5%) 18.3%) 27.8% 34.3% 11.5% 16.8%)|21.5% 11.8% 19.0% 5.3% 7.3% 4.8% 3.8% 3.5% 2.8% 3.5% 5.3% 0.3% 3.5% 2.8%| 3.0%| 0.5%| 0.8%)
RSO 400/43.5% 36.0% 32.0%) 17.8% 23.8% 38.8% 9.5% 20.3% 22.5% 8.0% 21.8% B8.8% 8.3% 6.3% 6.3% 4.3% 2.8% 7.8% 2.0% 3.0% 2.8% 1.8% 3.3% 1.8% 0.3%
AR 400 45.8% 34.8% 31.8% 19.3% 24.8% 30.5% 10.0% 19.3% 21.8% 8.8% 17.8% 6.0% 8.5% 5.8% 5.8% 3.8% 5.3% 4.5% 3.3% 1.0% 3.3% 2.8% 2.5% 1.3% 0.3%
ER14IEY 400 45.8%]|42.0%) 31.5%)| 19.0%|25.5%|37.3% 13.0% 21.3% 21.3% 8.5% 17.5% 5.8% 8.8% 5.3% 3.3% 3.3% 2.3% 2.3% 2.5% 1.0% 2.5% 1.3% 2.5% 1.0% q
BR2FAEY 400 67.8% 47.8%) 39.0% 23.0%)| 17.3%]|37.3%) 26.5%]| 22.5%]| 19.5%) 13.0%) 19.8%| 12.3%| 4.8%|11.3%[11.0%| 9.5%| 8.8%| 6.3%| 1.3%| 3.0%| 5.5%| 2.0%| 1.8%| 2.5% 1
%= BRB3HFAELY 400 62.0% 39.8%) 30.8%) 25.3%] 11.0%)| 23.5%| 27.8%) 23.3%| 20.8%) 10.0%) 18.0% 10.5%| 4.3%| 9.3%| 8.0%| 8.5%| 5.5%| 5.5% 1.0%| 2.8%| 2.5%| 1.8%| 0.5%| 1.8%| 1
I 20044 EEN 400 56.5% 38.0% 30.0% 20.3%] 15.5% 23.5% 28.5% 22.0% 20.5% 14.0% 18.5% 9.0% 3.5% 9.3% 9.5% 11.0% 6.5% 7.5% 1.5% 3.8% 4.5% 3.5% 1.3% 0.8% -
20034EEEN 400 52.5% 35.5% 26.3% 23.3%] 15.8% 23.5% 29.5% 23.0% 21.0% 12.3% 14.5% 6.8% 4.8% 7.3% 9.5% B8.3% 10.5% 3.3% 1.8% 2.3% 4.5% 2.5% 1.5% 3.0% 0.3%
20024FEAF: 400 47.3% 34.3%, 28.5% 21.3%| 13.5%| 16.8% 27.3%, 20.8%) 18.5% 14.3% 14.0% 7.3% 5.8% 8.8% 9.3% 7.8% 8.0% 7.3% 3.0% 3.5% 4.0% 4.3% 1.3% 2.0% 1
20014FE4AEN 400 50.0% 35.8% 26.0% 26.3% 14.8% 13.3% 30.8% 24.3% 22.8% 13.8% 15.5% 8.5% 5.5% 10.5% 10.8% 9.5% 8.5% 7.3% 3.8% 3.0% 5.5% 4.3% 2.8% 1.5% 1
2000%FE4EFEN 400 53.8% 37.5% 21.8% 27.0%) 17.5%) 10.8%) 29.8%, 27.5%| 21.8% 10.5% 16.8% 8.3% 4.8% 7.5% 11.0% 10.0% 9.8% 5.3% 3.8% 3.5% 5.5% 4.3%| 2.5%| 4.0%| 0.5%)
19996/ 2 400 46.5% 31.8% 23.5% 17.5% 15.0% 8.0% 28.5% 20.8% 19.8% 12.3% 11.5% 6.5% 5.5% 8.0% 8.0% 9.5% 7.8% 8.3% 4.5% 4.5% 3.8% 3.0% 1.5% 0.8% -
1998FEAEF 400 45.3% 32.3%,21.8% 20.5%, 13.3%, 7.0% 26.8%, 18.8% 17.3% 10.8% 8.5% 5.5% 5.3% 4.8% 5.8% 6.3% 5.0% 7.0% 5.3% 1.5% 2.5% 3.3% 1.5% 1.5% 1
19974EEAEFN 400 44.5%) 28.3%)| 22.0%) 19.8%]| 13.8%]| 5.8%) 29.5%) 18.5%)| 16.5% 12.5% 7.0%| 7.0%| 5.3%| 7.8%| 4.5%| 6.5%| 5.0%| 8.8%| 6.3%| 3.0%| 2.8%| 3.0%| 1.5%| 1.0%| 0.3%|
PG OREE 400 68.0% 52.0% 16.5% 25.0% 28.3% 12.5% 7.8% 12.3% 8.8% 24.5% 3.8% 13.5% 19.3% 9.0% 9.8% 10.0% 8.8% 11.8% 11.8% 3.5% 1.5% 2.5% 1.8% 1.0% 0.3%
RIEDRESE 400 69.5% 54.8% 18.0% 27.5% 31.0% 12.8% 9.0% 14.5% 10.5% 19.5% 5.5% 13.0% 15.3% 10.0% 8.3% 5.8% 7.3% 9.8% 14.5% 3.8% 2.3% 1.0% 1.5% 1.5% -
gz R DIRGE: 400 69.8% 52.8% 17.3%, 26.8% 28.8%,12.5% 6.8% 11.8% 8.8%22.3% 6.0%)| 15.8% 18.5% 13.3% 10.3% 9.5% 11.5% 8.5% 11.5% 4.8% 3.3% 2.8% 3.0% 1.0% 0.8%
#] PERIEFEDIRE: 400 69.5% 58.0% 17.0% 25.3% 30.0%, 10.0%, 9.5% 13.3% 13.0% 22.3% 6.8%|17.3% 17.3% 9.0% 10.5% 10.3% 10.3% 10.0% 9.3% 4.8% 2.3% 2.5% 3.8% 1.3% 0.3%
B IAABLDRES 400 70.5% 50.8%) 15.5% 27.0% 28.0% 11.5% 9.0% 10.0% 10.3% 22.3% 5.5% 17.0% 18.0% B8.0% 10.8% B8.8% 9.3% 10.5% 10.0% 4.5% 1.5% 2.5% 1.0% 0.3% 1.0%
BOMITLDRES 400 63.8% 50.5% 14.0% 27.5% 26.8% 11.5% 6.8% 9.8% 9.5% 15.5% 4.3% 16.8% 20.3% B8.8% 10.0% 8.8% 10.3% 6.8% 7.5% 4.3% 1.5% 3.3% 3.3% 13% -
S AN DIRE: 400 48.0%]| 15.5%]| 25.5%]| 25.3%| 9.3%| 6.0%| 7.5%| 2.5% 20.3% 20.8% % 9.3% 8.0% 8.3% 10.3%) 8% 1.5& 0.3%| 0.3%
. 41.1%]| 24.8%]| 22.6%] 21.4%] 19.3%]| 17.7%]| 17.7%) 1§.§°/j 10.4% §.§°/o N §.§°/o 7.6%| 7.1%| 7.1% 5.6%) §.§°/o 3.1% 2.7%| 2.0%| 1.4% 0.50/0
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INFIRE 6000/29.5%12.4%)21.5%] 9.2%| 8.1%|13.9% 6.9%| 6.3%| 4.0% 6.9% 4.2% 5.9% 4.3% 3.1%| 3.6% 4.7%| 3.6% 4.5%| 1.3%| 1.9%| 1.6%| 1.6%| 0.8% 0.9% 0.5%]28.6%
[{RFEE] /\F 2800 56.4%) 27.5% 5.6%) 18.5% 20.5%] 5.5% 14.4% 11.9% 11.2% 3.4% 7.6% 3.1% 5.6% 7.6% 5.0% 2.4% 4.2% 1.3% 3.0% 1.6% 1.2% 1.0% 0.7% 0.3% 0.9% 11.4%
&2 5 78%17.5% 5.8% 4.5016.0% 2.3% 5 3.0% B 2.5% 3.5% 4.5% 2.0% 1.3% 1.0% 1.0% 1.3

. . .8%) 3% 2.0% 2.8% 7.0% 2. 0% 2. . o 1.3% 0.3% 0.8% 39.
PRI 40027.3%) 12.3% 20.3% 10.8%]| 7.5%][18.0%| 8.0%| 6.0% 2.0% 3.0% 1.8% 6.0% 1.5% 0.5% 1.8% 6.0% 2.8% 5.5% 1.5% 1.5% 0.5% 0.8% 1.3% 1.5% 0.3% 32.0%
P26 40027.5%) 10.3% 29.3% 10.8%]| 8.3%[23.3%| 6.3%| 4.8% 4.0% 2.8% 1.8% 5.8% 4.0% 3.0% 2.3% 4.8% 2.8% 4.8% 1.3% 0.5% 0.3% 0.3% 1.0% 0.5% 1.0%21.8%
HFRI3E  40027.5%) 13.0%) 23.8%) 14.0%]| 10.0%][ 18.3%| 7.5%| 5.5% 4.8% 3.0% 2.0% 6.5% 1.8% 1.5% 2.0% 5.5% 3.3% 4.3% 1.8% 2.3% 1.5% 1.3% 1.0% 0.5% 0.3%20.0%
BIRIFAES 400 31.3%| 13.5%)28.5%) 14.5%) 13.5% 22.3% 6.8%| 5.5% 5.5% 4.0% 2.0% 6.5% 1.3% 2.8% 2.0% 6.0% 1.5% 4.8% 0.3% 1.3% 0.5% 0.8% 1.0% 0.3% 0.3% 15.5%
BIR2EAHY  40034.0%]17.0%|28.5%| 8.3% 6.0%(22.5% 6.0%| 8.3% 5.3% 6.8% 5.0% 7.5% 5.8% 2.8% 4.0% 4.0% 4.0% 5.8% 0.5% 1.5%| 1.5% 2.8%| 1.0% 1.0% 0.5% 22.3%

es B3FAHY 400 33.3% 13.3%28.5%) 10.5%| 6.8%12.8% 5.8% 6.3% 5.0% 8.0% 4.0% 5.0% 3.8% 2.5% 2.8% 5.0% 3.5% 6.8% 1.0% 3.0% 2.3% 2.3% 0.3% 1.0% 0.3% 23.8%
Al 2004FE4F N 400 28.8%) 12.8%) 23.5%]| 10.8%]| 7.0%(15.0%| 5.5%| 8.0% 3.5% 9.8% 5.3% 4.5% 5.0% 3.5% 5.8% 4.8% 5.0% 4.3% 0.5% 1.3% 1.3% 1.5% +.0.3% 1.3% 24.5%
20034 40031.0%] 12.5% 19.8%| 7.3%]|10.3%[ 14.0%| 6.8%| 6.5% 4.0% 8.8% 6.8% 6.5% 6.0% 2.8% 4.3% 3.8% 4.5% 5.5% 1.0% 2.3% 0.5% 2.0% 1.0% 0.8% 0.5% 24.5%

2002FEZ4EFEN 400 29.0%(12.3%)23.0%) 7.8%| 8.5%[10.0% 6.8% 6.8% 3.5% 8.3% 5.5% 6.5% 8.0% 3.8% 4.3% 4.8% 5.0% 5.0% 1.8% 3.0% 2.0% 2.5% 0.5% 0.8% 0.5% 27.5%
20014FE4FEN 400 31.5%(15.5% 19.3%) 10.0%]| 11.3%| 9.5%| 10.8% 10.8%| 5.0%/10.0% 8.0% 7.0% 8.8% 6.0% 5.5% 7.5% 4.5% 4.8% 1.5% 2.8%| 3.3% 3.3% 1.3% 2.3% 0.5% 30.8%
2000FE4FE N 40032.5%(13.3%16.5%) 10.0%| 8.3%| 6.3% 6.8% 9.5% 5.0%10.5% 6.3% 6.8% 5.8% 4.3% 5.8% 5.0% 4.8% 4.3% 1.5% 1.8%| 3.3% 2.8% 1.3% 1.0% 0.8% 30.5%
1999FE4F N 400[28.5% 11.3% 16.8%| 7.8%| 6.0% 6.8% 7.8%| 3.5% 3.3%10.5% 5.0% 5.8% 4.3% 2.0% 3.5% 3.8% 2.0% 3.8% 2.8% 2.0% 2.5% 2.3% 1.0% 1.0% 0.3% 37.3%
1998FE4F N 400[25.5% 11.5% 13.3%)| 5.3%| 4.8% 8.8% 6.5% 6.3% 3.5% 7.8% 3.3% 4.3% 4.3% 4.5% 5.0% 2.8% 2.5% 1.5% 4. 1.5% 2.3% 0.3% +.1.0% 0.3% 40.3%
19976 E4EN  40028.0% 9.5%) 13.8%)| 4.0%| 8.3% 5.5% 6.3%| 4.5% 2.8% 7.8% 3.3% 3.3% 2.8% 3.8% 2.8% 3.8% 4.8% 2.0% 1.8%| 2.8% 1.3% 0.5% 0.5% 0.8% 0.5% 38.8%
& 400 57.8%)26.0% 4.5% 15.3%13.5% 2.0% 15.3% 8.5% 11.0% 3.0% 5.8% 2.3% 3.0% 6.8% 3.5% 2.8% 5.8% 1.0% 2.3% 1.5% 1.8% 0.8% 1.0% 0.3% 1.3% 14.0%
40056.0%29.5%| 6.0%18.0%19.3%| 4.5%|15.0% 10.3% 7.0% 3.3% 5.8% 1.8% 3.3% 9.8% 2.5% 3.0% 3.5% 1.8% 6.3% 0.3% 1.0% 1.5% 4.0. R
400 57.0%24.5% 5.5% 19.0% 19.5% 6.8% 18.3% 13.3% 10.8% 2.8% 8.5% 2.3% 7.8% 8.0% 5.8% 2.3% 7.3% 1.3% 2.3% 2.5% 1.8% 1.0%| 0.5% 0.3% 1.8% 10.5%
400 56.3%]| 30.5%| 6.3%19.0%]/ 19.5%| 8.3%|16.8% 13.8% 11.5% 4.8% 9.0% 4.5% 6.3% 8.8% 8.3% 2.5% 4.3% 2.0% 2.5%| 2.5% 1.3% 0.8% 1.5% 0.5% 0.8% 10.5%
40057.8%] 30.8%]| 5.0%19.0%23.3%| 5.5%|16.0% 13.8% 11.8% 4.8% 8.3% 5.5% 6.3% 7.3% 5.5% 2.5% 2.8% 2.0% 2.0% 1.8% 1.3% 1.0% 0.3% 4 0.5% 11.3%
40056.5%27.3%| 7.0% 18.3%|25.0%| 5.8%10.3% 12.5% 10.8% 2.8% 9.5% 3.3% 6.8% 5.8% 6.3% 2.5% 2.8% 1.0% 3.8% 1.0% 0.3% 1.3% 1.3% 0.5%
53.8% 24.0% 5.3%21.3%23.3%]| 5.5%| 9.3% 11.3% 15.5% 2.3% 6.3% 2.0% 5.8% 6.8% 3.5% 1.5% 3.3% 1.8% 1.5% 1.0% 0.5% % 1.0%

00 38.19%17.2% 16.4% 12,19 12.0% 11.2% O.3% 8.1% ©6.3% 5.7% 5.3% 5.0% 4./7% 4.5% 4.0% 3.9% 3.8% 3.59 S%_1.8% 1.500 _1.4% 0
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H%?%] INERIGE~SIRIFARLY 2800 26.3%21.8% 1.8% 4.4% 5.6% 1.0%] 4.0% 3.7% 2.7% 1.4% 0.5% 0.3% 0.6% 0.5% 0.9% 0.3% 0.1% 0.2% 0.1% 0.2% 0.0% 0.2% 13.4%
PR 700, 27.0% 13.3% 12.8% 5.0 0.5% 1.5% 0.8% 1.3% E| T 18% 1.3 1.500 0.5% 2.5 0595 0.3% E| E| 713,
PRI 40024.5%14.0% 9.3% 2.0% 3.0% 2.3% 1.5% 1.0% 0.5% 1.0% 0.5% 0.8% 1.0% 1.8% 1 0.3% 40.3% 0.3%15.5%
IR 400 24.8%| 17.5%| 12.0%] 1.8%) 2.5% 1.0% 1.3% 0.3% 0.8% 0.3% 0.3% 0.5% 0.3% 1.5% 0.5% b - 0.3% -412.8%
RER3 400 25.5% 12.8% 11.3% 3.5% 4.0% 2.0% 0.3% 0.8% 0.3% 1.8% 1.3% 0.8% 0.8% 0.8% 0.5% 0.3% A - 0.3%) 14.0%
ALY 400 24.3%] 17.5% 10.8% 3.3% 3.5% 1.3% 0.5% 0.8% 1.3% 0.8% 1.8% 0.5% 1 1.3% 0.3% 103% E 112.3%
EAR2FEY  40038.0% 15.0% 7.3% 1.0% 0.8% 2.3% 2.0% 1.3% 1.0% 0.5% 0.5% 1 0.5% 1.3% 0.8% p j f 1 6.8%
e BIR3FHY  40032.3%16.3% 6.5% 1.0% 1.8% 2.8% 2.0% 1.0% 1.0% 0.3% 0.5% 0.3% 0.8% 0.3% 1.5% 0.3% A B -414.0%
IN 20044FfE SN 40031.5% 14.8% 5.8% 1.5% 0.8% 2.3% 2.3% 3.0% 1.0% 0.8% 1.5% 0.5% 1.0% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% p E 112.0%
2003FREEFA 40024.0%16.3% 8.0% 1.0% 1.0% 1.8% 1.3% 2.8% 2.0% 1.5% 0.3% 1 0.3% 0.3% 0.5% j b 4 0.3%16.0%
20 = 40027.5% 14.5% 6.8% 1.8% 1.3% 1.5% 1.0% 2.0% 1.8% - 0.8% 0.5% 0.5% 0.3% 0.8% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 118.3%
024/ E 5 00 27.59 % 6.89 8% 1.39 % 1.0% 2 8 8 3% 0.8% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3 8.39
20014FE 4T 40027.0% 18.5% 5.5% 2.3% 0.5% 2.8% 1.5% 1.5% 1.8% 1.0% 1.8% 0.8% 0.8% b A b - 0.5% -13.8%
2000424 F 40032.0%15.0% 5.0% 1.0% 1.5% 1.5% 2.5% 1.0% 1.8% 1.0% 0.5% 0.5% 1.3% 0.8% 0.5% 0.8% p f 115.5%
19994 R4 40027.5%15.5% 6.3% 1.0% 1.0% 0.8% 2.0% 0.8% 1.8% 2.0% 1.5% 0.3% 1.5% 1.3% 0.3% 0.5% 0.3% 0.3% f 119.5%
1998FE £ T 40023.5% 15.3% 5.0% 1.5%) 1.5% 1.8% 2.3% 1.5% 0.8% 1.0% 0.8% 1.3% 1.0% 1.0% 0.3% 0.5% b A B -28.8%
19974 FEF 400/24.3% 14.0% 7.0% 3.0% 1.3% 1.3% 2.8% 3.0% 2.0% 1.5% 1.0% 1.3% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0% b -1 0.3% b -120.0%
INFIRGEDRER 400 22.5% 23.8% 1.8% 3.5% 1.8% 3.8% 1.3% 1.3% 0.8% 470.8% 0.8% 0.5% 0.8% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 170.3% 16.5%
PRI EF DR 40027.5% 21.5% 0.8% 4.3% 3.5% 4.5% 1.8% 2.3% 0.5% 0.3% 0.3% 0.5% 2.5% A - 0.5% 0.3% 0.3% B -413.3%
(s PEPROFEDRAE 400 26.5%26.3% 2.3% 4.3% 4.3% 0.5% 3.3% 3.8% 4.8% 3.8% 3.0% 2.5% 0.8% 0.5% 0.3% 0.8% 0.5% 1.0% 0.3% f f 4 0.8% - 110.3%
=) PFRIFDR, 40029.0%18.3% 2.8% 4.8% 5.0% 1.3% 4.3%| 2.0% 2.8% 4.5% 4.0% 3.3% 1.3% 0.3% 0.5% 1.3% 4 0.5% 0.5% 0.3% f - j 4 0.5%13.3%
BRFESOR 40025.3%(24.5% 1.3% 3.8% 4.8%| 1.3% 3.0% 1.5% 3.8% 4.5% 3.5% 3.5% 1.8% 1.0% 0.5% 1.0% 0.5% 1 0.5% 0.3% 0.5% 0.3% p 4 0.3%13.0%
B2 SR 40028.5%21.3% 1.0% 4.3% 6.0% 0.5% 3.0% 2.5% 2.5% 4.5% 3.8% 2.8% 2.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 1.3% 0.3% f 4 0.3% 0. 114.3%
SR LR 24.8% 1 % 8.5% 3.5% 4.5% 3.5% 0.5% o o o
A 2.4% 2.4% 100
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TRl PRG54~ 19978 & 3 12.2% 7.8% 7.5% 6.6% 5.8% 6.8% 5.5% 4.0% 3.2% 3.3% 3.5% 2.2% 2.4% 2.4% 1.6% 1.3% 1.2% 1.0% 1.1% 0.5% 0.9% 0.4% 0.1% 0.09% 0.1% 19.0%
[RlE) N\EREFE~BRIFAEY 16.8%| 8.6%| 8.7%| 8.0%| 7.7%| 2.3%| 2.2%| 4.0% 4.0% 3.6% 3.2% 5.5% 2.0% 2.0% 0.5% 0.5% 0.4% 0.8%| 0.6%| 1.4%| 0.1%| 0.3%| 0.1% 0.0% 0.1% 16.6%
T 12.005 7.508 7.508 7.0% 387 O.50611.00% 2.506 5.00% 1.806 2.30% 1.806 2.0 2.806 0.506 0.506 2.0% T 0.5% 1.0% 2.0% E| E| T 0.3% 16.
FFRIE 40015.8%) 8.0% 7.8% 6.8% 3.3% 8.8% 7.8% 2.5% 3.8% 2.0% 2.5% 2.3% 0.8% 2.5% 0.5% 0.3% 2.8% 1.0% 0.5% 0.3% 1.0% 0.8% 0.5% 0.3% -18.0%
PFRR24E 400 13.0% 10.8% 7.8% 4.8% 4.8% 7.8%10.5% 3.8% 4.8% 2.0% 2.3% 3.5% 1.5% 2.8% 0.3% 0.3% 0.5% 0.5% 2.3%| 0.5%| 0.8% 0.3%)| 1 1 -15.0%
A"-F?ﬁﬁﬁ 400[14.0%| 7.3%| 7.5%| 5.3%| 6.0% 7.0%| 8.5%| 2.8% 5.0% 1.5% 2.3% 2.3% 1.3% 2.8% 1.3% 0.8% 1.8% 1.5% 2.3% 0.3% 1.3% 1 0.3% q —117.5%
BRIFHY  40012.0%) 11.0% 7.0% 8.0% 5.5% 9.5% 8.0% 1.8% 5.0% 2.0% 1.5% 3.0% 2.0% 2.0% 0.8% 0.5% 0.8% 0.3% 1.3% 0.3% 1.8% 0.5%)| 4 4 -15.8%
SR2FAEY  40013.8%| 8.3%][10.8%[10.3%| 5.8%| 6.3%| 6.8%| 4.8% 1.8% 4.5% 5.3% 1.0% 2.3% 2.0% 1.8% 1.5% 1.0% 1.3% 0.5% 0.3% 0.3% 0.5% 4 4 - 9.8%
€S BR3FIHY 400 14.0%) 8.0% 7.0% 7.8% 5.8% 6.8% 5.8% 3.3% 2.3% 2.8% 4.3% 1.5% 3.8% 3.3% 1.3% 2.3% 0.8% 1.0% 0.5%| 0.8% 0.5% 0.5%)| 1 1 0.3% 16.3%
Al 2004FE4EE. 400[14.3%| 5.8%| 8.0%| 6.8%| 5.8% 7.0%| 4.5%| 5.8% 1.5% 4.5% 3.5% 2.8% 4.5% 1.8% 2.3% 1.8% 0.5% 0.8% 0.3% 0.5% 1.0% 1.0% 1 1 -15.8%
2003FE4FEN  40012.5% 8.3% 7.5% 6.0% 7.3% 5.0% 3.0% 4.0% 2.5% 4.5% 4.3% 2.3% 3.8% 2.5% 2.5% 0.8% 1.0% 0.3% 1.3% 0.3% 1.0% 0.3% 0.3% 4 0.3% 19.0%
20026FE%EFN 400 9.3% 7.3% 9.8% 6.3% 4.0% 7.3% 4.0% 5.3% 2.0% 4.0% 5.3% 2.3% 3.5% 2.0% 1.8% 0.8% 1.8% 1.3% 0.3% 0.3% 1.0% 1 - 0.3% 20.8%
20014 E4EFEN  40011.8% 7.5% 6.5% 6.3% 8.8% 5.5% 4.8% 3.5% 2.8% 3.0% 5.5% 3.3% 2.3% 2.5% 1.5% 1.5% 1.0% 1.3% 1.3% - 0.5% 0.8% 1 0.3% -18.3%
20004 FEN  40010.8% 7.0% 5.5% 5.8% 6.3% 6.5% 3.3% 5.0% 2.8% 5.0% 4.8% 2.0% 2.5% 1.8% 3.0% 2.5% 1.3% 1.8% 1.3% 0.3% 1.3% 0.3% 0.3% 4 0.3% 19.3%
1999FE4EFN 400 9.8%| 9.8%| 7.3%| 5.3%| 6.0%| 5.5%| 2.0%| 5.5% 3.3% 3.5% 3.0% 1.3% 1.3% 1.5% 2.3% 1.5% 1.3% 1.5% 1.3% 0.5% 0.8% 0.5% 4 4 -25.8%
1998FEEFN 4000 9.5%| 5.8%| 4.5%| 6.0%| 6.5%| 4.5%| 1.8%| 4.0% 2.3% 5.0% 2.0% 1.5% 2.3% 2.5% 2.8% 1.5% 1.0% 1.3%| 1.3%| 1.0%| 0.3% 0.3%| 0.3% 1 -32.5%
1997¢F’$§1’1 400[10.8%| 4.3%| 8.5%| 6.3%| 7.3%| 4.8%| 0.3%| 5.3% 3.0% 3.8% 4.0% 2.0% 2.3% 2.8% 1.8% 2.8% 1.0% 1.3% 1.3% 2.0% 0.5% 0.3% q q 124.3%
INFERY = 400[16.0%| 7.0%| 9.0%| 7.0%| 9.8%| 1.0%| 2.8%| 4.3% 5.5% 3.3% 3.0% 5.5% 3.0% 0.8% 1.0% 0.3% - 0.5% 0.5% 1.5% 0.3% 1 4 4 0.5% 17.8%
PR IFDR 400[15.8%| 8.8%| 9.3%| 8.3%|10.0%| 4.0% 2.5% 3.0% 3.0% 4.3% 2.5% 3.8% 1.0% 2.0% 0.5% 0.3% 0.3% 1.0% 1.0% 2.5% 1 1 0.3% 1 -16.3%
G IR 2GR 400[18.5%| 7.0%| 9.3%| 9.8%| 8.0%| 2.0%| 2.5% 4.0% 4.3% 4.3% 2.3% 5.5% 2.8% 1.3% 0.5% 0.5% 0.3% 0.8% 0.5% 1.8% -1 0.8% 0.3% 1 -113.5%
%]"“ AESJ?K&%EOM% 400[18.5%| 9.5%| 8.3%| 6.8%| 5.5%| 1.5%| 2.5%| 3.8% 3.8% 4.5% 3.8% 5.5% 1.8% 2.5% 1.0% 1.0% 0.5% 0.5% 1.0% 1.3% 0.3% 4 4 4 0.3% 16.3%
SIS DR 400[15.0%| 9.3%[10.5%| 7.3%| 9.3%| 2.3%| 1.3% 3.8% 2.5% 3.0% 2.8% 6.3% 1.5% 3.8% 0.3% 0.5% 0.8% 1.5% 0.8% 1.0%, 4 0.8% 4 4 0.3% 16.0%
= 400[16. 3% 8. 5% 6 8% 8 3% 7.5% 3.3% 1 8% 4.3% 3. 3% 3.5% 4 0% 5 8% 1 5% 1.8% 0.3% 0.3% 0. 5% 1 0% 0. 3% 1 3% 0. 3% 0.3% 0.3% -19.5%
= i ) 4 8% 1 4.0% 1 °/ 8% o °/ I o o o / 0% N el /g
S R S PR A O
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PR . 7.7% 4.6% 5.9% 3.5% 3. 3.8% 3.4% 3.2% 2.6% 2.0% 1.5% 0.3%
[fRiEE] /v % _6.9% 2.9% 6.8%) 4.1% 3.9% 4.0%| 4.1%| 2.3%| 0.5% 0.7%
- T0.0% 9.5% 3.8% 1.8% 3.8% .8%]| 2.8%| 3.3% 2.3% 0.3% . . . 1.0% 0. . . .
. . 8.0% 11.0% 4.3% 2.0% 2.5% 3.0% 1.5% 3.5% 1.5% 1.0%| 1.3%| 1.5%| 0.5% 0.5% 1.0% 1.0% 0.8% 0.3% 1 +23.3%
P26 400 7.5% 7.3% 7.8% 9.3% 6.0% 7.8% 5.8% 2.8% 3.3% 2.3% 3.0% 2.0% 2.5% 0.5% 1.8% 0.8% 0.8% 0.5% 1.8% 0.8% b B b +23.3%
FIE 400 7.8% 8.0% 6.0% 9.3% 6.8% 7.8% 3.8% 2.8% 3.0% 3.3% 2.0% 1.3% 1.8% 1.0% 1.3% 0.5% 1.0% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.5% +23.5%
SIR1FIHS 400 7.8%| 7.3% 7.0% 8.3% 5.0% 8.3% 4.5% 3.5% 4.0% 4.0% 0.5% 0.8% 1.5% 2.0%| 0.5% 0.5% 1.5% 1.0% 0.5% 0.8% 1 +22.0%
BIR2FIHS 400 9.8%| 7.5% 7.5% 11.3% 3.0% 8.0% 2.5% 3.8% 5.0% 2.8% 3.0%| 2.3% 1.3% 0.3% 0.3% 1.5% 1.5% 1.3% 0.3% 4. 0.5% -114.3%
SA3FIHY 400 8.3% 8.0% 5.8% 9.8% 4.3% 4.5% 2.0% 3.8% 4.0% 2.0% 3.5% 2.8% 0.5% 1.3% 1.0% 1.3% 1.3% 0.8% 0.5% b b +21.8%
(€N 2004FE4EFEN 400 8.0%| 7.3%| 6.5% 6.8% 3.3% 6.5% 2.8% 2.8% 5.0% 4.3% 3.0%| 3.0%| 1.8%| 1.5%) 4. 3.0% 0.3% 1.0% 0.8% 0.5% b +119.3%
2003FE4FN 400 9.8% 3.0% 6.5% 6.5% 3.3% 6.5% 3.5% 4.8% 3.3% 3.3% 2.8% 1.5% 1.0% 2.0% 0.3% 2.5% 1.8% 1.3% 1.3% 9 4.0.3%| 23.5%
2002FZ4AEFEN 400 8.3%| 6.5% 7.0% 5.5% 2.5% 6.3% 2.8% 4.0%| 3.8%| 2.3%| 2.3%| 2.3%| 1.3%| 2.5%| 0.8% 0.5% 0.8% 1.8% b 4. 0.3% +24.8%
2001FE4AEFEN 400 8.5%| 8.3% 7.5% 7.3% 3.0% 2.0% 4.3% 5.3% 2.0% 3.5% 2.8% 2.0% 1.3% 1.3% 0.8% 1.0% 0.8% 1.3% 0.3% 4. 0.3% +23.5%
2000FE4FEN 400 6.8%| 6.3%| 5.8% 5.0% 2.5% 2.0% 3.8% 5.8% 3.5% 5.0% 4.3% 3.3% 2.5% 2.0% 0.5% 1.0% 0.8% 0.3% 0.5% 0.5% 0.3% +25.3%
1999FEAEFEN 400 4.8% 4.0% 4.8% 6.8% 4.8% 3.5% 2.8% 4.5% 4.8%) 2.5% 2.8% 3.3% 1.5% 1.0% 1.5% 0.5% 0.8% 1.0% 1.3% 0.3% 1 +131.0%
1998FEAEFN 400 7.5% 6.3%| 5.3% 6.3% 3.8% 2.5% 3.5% 4 2.3% 0.8% 2.8% 3.5% 2.3% 1.5% 0.8% 4 1.3% 0.3% 1.5% 0.3% 0.5% b -36.5%
19974 E4% 7.0%| 5.8%| 5.8%| 7.3%| 3.3%| 2.3%| 2.5%| 4.3%]| 4.0%| 3.0%| 2.3%| 3.0%| 0.3%| 1.3%| 1.5% 1.0% 0.8% 0.5% 1.5% 0.3% B +130.3%
ARG DR 400 10.8% 9.8% 5.3% 2.0% 7.0% 3.3% 7.8% 5.0% 3.0% 1.3% 4.0% 4.0% 4.0.3%| 0.8%| 1.0% 1.0% 0.3% +.0.8% 9 4.0.3% 24.0%
1 F DR 40010.0%|10.3%| 5.0%| 2.5%| 8.8% 3.5% 7.3% 5.5% 2.8% 4.8% 4.3% 1.5% 0.8% 0.8% 0.3% 1.5% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.8% A 1 +21.8%
GCE PR 2 AR 40010.5%| 7.5%| 7.0%| 3.8% 6.8% 2.3% 7.5% 4.8% 4.0%]| 2.5%| 3.8%| 4.3%| 4 0.5%| 0.3%| 2.3% 0.8% 0.8% 4.0.3% 1 1 +20.3%
%]“ A¢$1§3EUD1§ 6.8% 10.8% 8.8% 2.5% 7.8% 3.0% 6.3% 4.0% 4.0% 3.5% 2.8% 1.5% 0.8% 2.0% 0.8% 1.3% 0.5% 0.3% 4.0.3% 0.5% 4.0.5% 22.5%
Y E ] 40012.0%| 5.3%| 8.3%| 2.0% 3.5% 2.5% 8.5% 4.3% 2.5% 5.8% 4.5% 1.3% 1.5% 0.5% 0.3% 1.8% 1.3% 0.8% 0.3% 0.5% 0.5% 0.3% +24.3%
B E 7.8%| 6.5%| 3.0%| 7.0% 2.5% 5.3% 4.5% 4.8%| 3.3%| 5.3%| 1.5%| 0.5%| 0.3%| 0.3%| 1.0% 0.3% 4.0.3%
SR 6.8% 7.0% 1.8% 7.3% 3.3% 5.3% 8 3% 4.3% 6.0% 7.3% 4.3% 1.8% 0.3% 0.5% 1.0% 1.8% 1.0% 0.8%
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